LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
FHL330/340 SERIES
5" Depth /Premium Grade Trim Flange
• 3X3 / 4X4, 5" Depth / Premium Grade Trim Flange Luminaire
• 22 Gauge Cold Rolled Steel Housing

RECESSED - Fluorescent
BACK PLATE
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev.06/27/24
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
OPTICAL
OPTION
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMP ROWS
LAMP / WIRING
EXAMPLE UNV6FHL340 4R 2/4E8I
SPECIFIED
CROSS SECTION
DOOR FRAME INFORMATION
SUFFIX
GSK*
 MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Gasketing
 ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
SUFFIX
BP*
ELF
SUFFIXOPTICAL OPTIONS
Clear Acrylic
Clear Prismatic Acrylic
Flat  Frosted White Acrylic
Polycarbonate Lenses
High Impact Acrylic
Note: Other lens available upon request
CA
PA
FFWA
*
*
CATALOG NUMBER
FSW
DOOR
FRAME
CATALOG NUMBER
 TYPE
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 DOOR FRAME
 GASKET
 OPTICS
 WIRING
 LABELS
A versatile recessed mounted flanged luminaire.
22 ga. cold rolled steel housing. (20 ga. housing available as specified)
Baked white polyester finish, minimum reflectance 86%. (Powder coated finish available.)